



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2867 of 2011

Shambhu Nath Pandey And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Grijesh Tiwari, Santosh Singh, Shantnu
Kumar Pandey, V. K. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Anil Pandey, Arun Kumar, C. S. C.,
N.K.Pandey, R K Ojha, Shyam Krishna
Gupta, Vijai Kr Mishra

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

Due to paucity of time, the writ petition could not be heard.

List on **27th March, 2026.**

March 18, 2026

Vinod.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan, J.)