



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 2867 of 2011

Shambhu Nath Pandey And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Grijesh Tiwari, Santosh Singh, Shantnu
Kumar Pandey, V. K. Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Anil Pandey, Arun Kumar, C. S. C.,
N.K.Pandey, R K Ojha, Shyam Krishna
Gupta, Vijai Kr Mishra

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

In one of the petitions, there is illness slip of Mr. Grijesh Tiwari,
learned counsel for the petitioners.

Accordingly, list on 08.07.2026 along with connected petitions.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

May 4, 2026
Rahul.